Monday 6" October

Tuesday 7™ October

Wednesday 8" October

Thursday 9" October

Friday 10" October

8.00-8.35am
3.20-4.20pm
3.30-4.00pm
3.30-4.00pm

8.45-11.15am
3.30-4.00pm
3.20-4.20pm
3.20-4.20pm

9.00-10.00am
2.30-1.00pm
3.20-4.20pm

12.30-1.00pm
12.30-1.00pm
3.30-4.00pm
3.30-4.00pm

1.30-3.00pm
3.20-4.30pm
4.30-6.30pm

KLY INFORMATION BULLETIN

MSport Active 8.00am FitKidz Morning Club (Hall)
MSport Active Girl’s Football (Y3-6)

Drama Club (All)
DT Club (All)

ROCKSTEADY MUSIC LESSONS (In school)

Ukulele Club (Y3/4/5)
MSport Active Football Mixed (Y5/6)

MSport Active Multi-Sports Mixed (Y3-6)

Headteacher & Parent Coffee Morning (Library)

Homework Club (All)

MSport Active Football Mixed (Y3/4)

Games Club (All)
Sewing Club (All)

Computer Club (All)

Mixed Basketball Club (Y5/6)

Year 4 Parent Event - Puppet Theatre
Holly King Performing Arts Academy (HKPA) After School Club
HKPA Junior / Inter Performers

DTEACHER’S AWARDS

stuck in!

CONGRATULATIONS TO:

Year 3 - Milly G for always being an excellent role model for others in class and around the school.
Year 4 - Laila L for a well written and beautifully presented information page on Polar Bears for English.
Year 5 - Sophie F for always being resilient and working hard with her presentation this term.

Year 6 - Amelia B for working outside of her comfort zone this week and having fun. Well done for getting
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MONDAY

CHOOSE FROM
Plant-based sausage
hotdog and diced
potatoes &

Chicken curry with a blend
of brown and white rice

Cold tomato pasta

ONTHE SIDE
Vegetables of the
day or salad

TO FINISH
Chocolate pudding

SCHOOL LUNCH OPTIONS - WEEK 2
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TUESDAY

CHOOSE FROM
Roasted vegetable
lasagne ®©

Pork sausages and mashed
potatoes with gravy

Jacket potato with
baked beans & cheese

ON THE SIDE
Vegetables of the
day or salad

TO FINISH
Fruit, mousse or jelly
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WEDNESDAY

CHOOSE FROM
Handmade margherita
pizza @

Bubble salmon and crinkle
cut wedges

Cheese roll snack pack

ONTHE SIDE
Vegetables of the
day or salad

TO FINISH
Honey biscuit
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THURSDAY

CHOOSE FROM
Quorn pieces ina
Yorkshire pudding @

Sliced chicken and
Yorkshire pudding

Jacket potato with tuna

ON THE SIDE
Roast potatoes, gravy
and vegetables of the day

TO FINISH
Fruit, mousse or jelly

FRIDAY

CHOOSE FROM

Sweet potato and lentil
curry with a blend of
brown and white rice &

Baked Omega 3 fillet fish
fingers and chips

Cold tomato pasta

ON THE SIDE

Vegetables of the day
or salad

TO FINISH
Lemon drizzle sponge



