

WEEKLY INFORMATION BULLETIN

Week 6 - w/c Monday 6th October 2025

Monday 6 th October	8.00-8.35am 3.20-4.20pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.00pm	MSport Active 8.00am FitKidz Morning Club (Hall) MSport Active Girl's Football (Y3-6) Drama Club (All) DT Club (All)
Tuesday 7 th October	8.45-11.15am 3.30-4.00pm 3.20-4.20pm 3.20-4.20pm	ROCKSTEADY MUSIC LESSONS (In school) Ukulele Club (Y3/4/5) MSport Active Football Mixed (Y5/6) MSport Active Multi-Sports Mixed (Y3-6)
Wednesday 8 th October	9.00-10.00am 2.30-1.00pm 3.20-4.20pm	Headteacher & Parent Coffee Morning (Library) Homework Club (All) MSport Active Football Mixed (Y3/4)
Thursday 9 th October	12.30-1.00pm 12.30-1.00pm 3.30-4.00pm 3.30-4.00pm	Games Club (All) Sewing Club (All) Computer Club (All) Mixed Basketball Club (Y5/6)
Friday 10 th October	1.30-3.00pm 3.20-4.30pm 4.30-6.30pm	Year 4 Parent Event - Puppet Theatre Holly King Performing Arts Academy (HKPA) After School Club HKPA Junior / Inter Performers

HEADTEACHER'S AWARDS

CONGRATULATIONS TO:

- **Year 3 Milly G** for always being an excellent role model for others in class and around the school.
- Year 4 Laila L for a well written and beautifully presented information page on Polar Bears for English.
- **Year 5 Sophie F** for always being resilient and working hard with her presentation this term.
- **Year 6 Amelia B** for working outside of her comfort zone this week and having fun. Well done for getting stuck in!

SCHOOL LUNCH OPTIONS - WEEK 2 TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY MONDAY WEDNESDAY Sweet potato and lentil curry with a blend of brown and white rice Yorkshire pudding (0) hotdog and diced lasagne 🐠 Sliced chicken and Yorkshire pudding potatoes 🔞 🖣 Pork sausages and mashed **Bubble salmon and crinkle** Chicken curry with a blend of brown and white rice cut wedges fingers and chips Jacket potato with baked beans & cheese Cheese roll snack pack Jacket potato with tuna **Cold tomato pasta** Cold tomato pasta ON THE SIDE Vegetables of the Roast potatoes, gravy and vegetables of the day Vegetables of the day Vegetables of the day or salad day or salad day or salad TO FINISH Honey biscuit Fruit, mousse or jelly Fruit, mousse or jelly Lemon drizzle sponge Chocolate pudding